MPH
10/10/2019
Canby, OR

PeeWee AM

Pee Wee PM
Open AM

1
Open PM

1
3500 AM

1
3500 PM

1
1000 AM

1
1000 PM

1

2
500 AM

Name

Avery Tickner
Cody Reese
Sonya Carris

Name
Avery Tickner

Name
Amanda Marriott
Malisa Anderson

Name
Amanda Marriott
Malisa Anderson

Name

Lindsay Taylor
Kathy Miller
Kandi Hansen

Name

Lindsay Taylor
Kathy Miller
Kandi Hansen

Name
Katie Ayres
Molly Davis

Name

Katie Ayres
Courtney Schudel
Laura Reese

Carli Achziger
Jackie Hamper
Crystal Hartwig

Name

1 Debbie Pack

Horse's Name
Patches Lilly

Parr Bar Valentine
Joe

Horse's Name
Patches Lilly

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

Smokin Ta First

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

Smokin Ta First

Horse's Name
A Classic Dreamz

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Royal Pepto Cat

Horse's Name
A Classic Dreamz

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Royal Pepto Cat

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Dualion

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Streaking Sydney
Freckle Face Boon
Kid Rock

Chex Tar Baby
Classic Hoagie

Horse's Name
Shiners Little Kat

Time
20.228
22.699
46.933

Time
20.476

Time
14.762
no time

Time
14.762
no time

Time
15.715
16.478
16.555

Time
15.715
16.351

no time

Time
15.497
15.609

Time
15.497
15.984
16.095
16.159
17.745
22.054

Time
15.641

Winnings
$40.00

Winnings
$40.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$54.00
$36.00

Winnings
$60.00



500 PM

B2 W N -

A W N PR

B W N P

B W N P

Courtney Schudel
Laura Reese

Carli Achziger
Jackie Hamper
Molly Davis
Crystal Hartwig
Trish Lulay

Moved to 1000 PM

Name

Division |
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Sharon Woods
Kenna West
Division Il

Carli Achziger
Marybeth Clement
Katie Ayres

Carli Achziger
Brittany Herb
Debbie Pack
Camryn Eaton
Samantha Sandall
Dusti Devore
Lindsay Taylor
Division Il

Niki Davila
Amanda Marriott
Bella Osborn
Courtney Schudel
Cindy Westlund
Laura Reese
Hannah Willmschen
Niki Davila
Division IV
Adriene Steffen
Kathy Miller
Kandi Hansen
Brianna Walker
Ronnie Broadfoot
Carli Achziger
Mikaiyah Stevens
Jacqui Ertz

Jackie Hamper
Katrina Davis
Crystal Hartwig
Trish Lulay
Malisa Anderson
Lauren Jacobs
Alli McNealy

Streaking Sydney
Freckle Face Boon
Kid Rock

Chex Tar Baby
CM Guys Mistake
Classic Hoagie
Jelly Bean

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

Shiners Hickory Nick "Strut"
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
SF Frenchmans Belle

French N Flirty

Grey Mare

Raisen Biankus

SJR Bettin Diamonds
Remi

Shiners Little Kat

Sassy Peppy Lit "Tessa"
Tipsy

Major Dry Pepolena

A Classic Dreamz

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Ted

Bubba Can Fly RB

Streaking Sydney

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Freckle Face Boon

King

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

GSR Chex That Cat
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Royal Pepto Cat

Ace

Freckles Are Exempt
Kid Rock

Skittles

Showgirl

Chex Tar Baby

Paris

Classic Hoagie

Jelly Bean

Smokin Ta First

High Brows Chicken
Tuf

15.984
16.184
16.944
17.745
19.2
22.054
no time

Time

14.762
15.114
15.135
15.166

15.377

15.39
15.497
15.514
15.559
15.641
15.642
15.677
15.707
15.715

15.879
15.909
15.948
15.984
15.999
16.184
16.192
16.226

16.408
16.478
16.555
16.793
16.939
16.944
17.168
17.304
17.745
18.281
22.054
no time
no time
no time
no time

$36.00
$24.00

Winnings

$72.00
$65.00
$55.00
$48.00

$65.00
$58.00
$50.00
$43.00

$55.00
$50.00
$42.00
$37.00

$48.00
$43.00
$37.00
$32.00



4D PM

Youth AM

Youth PM

Ashley Lawrence
Tanya Nielsen
Mary Etzel

Name

Division |
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Kenna West
Samantha Sandall
Division Il

Mary Etzel

Carli Achziger
Tanya Nielsen
Katie Ayres

Carli Achziger
Lindsay Taylor
Division Il

Niki Davila
Cindy Westlund
Laura Reese
Carli Achziger
Niki Davila
Division IV
Kathy Miller
Adriene Steffen
Brianna Walker
Jacqui Ertz
Jackie Hamper
Katrina Davis
Crystal Hartwig
Lauren Jacobs
Kandi Hansen
Alli McNealy
Malisa Anderson

Name
Division |

Katie Ayres
Camryn Eaton
Lauren Jacobs
Division Il
Laney Moore
Adriene Steffen
Division Il
Ronnie Broadfoot
Division IV
Bailey Reese

Name

AMD Pocos Duchess
Diesel
Bondalena Flit Bar

Horse's Name

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Shiners Hickory Nick "Strut"
SF Frenchmans Belle

Tipsy

Bondalena Flit Bar
French N Flirty
Diesel

Raisen Biankus

SJR Bettin Diamonds
A Classic Dreamz

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Freckle Face Boon

Kid Rock

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
GSR Chex That Cat
Ace

Showgirl

Chex Tar Baby

Paris

Classic Hoagie

High Brows Chicken
Royal Pepto Cat
Tuf

Smokin Ta First

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Sassy Peppy Lit "Tessa"

High Brows Chicken

Tivios Song
GSR Chex That Cat

Freckles Are Exempt

Wily Big Badger

Horse's Name

no time
no time
no time

Time

14.762
15.114
15.166

15.26

15.334
15.377
15.386
15.497
15.514
15.715

15.879
15.999
16.095
16.159
16.226

16.351
16.408
16.793
17.341
17.745
18.752
22.054
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.497

15.642

15.878

16.247
16.408

16.577

no time

Time

Winnings

$94.00
$62.00

$84.00
$56.00

$72.00
$48.00

$62.00
$42.00

Winnings

$46.57

$41.64

$34.29

Winnings



Division |

Katie Ayres
Lauren Jacobs
Division Il
Adriene Steffen
Division IV
Bailey Reese
Laney Moore

Raisen Biankus
High Brows Chicken

GSR Chex That Cat

Wily Big Badger
Tivios Song

15.497
15.878

16.408

no time
no time

$48.84

$38.66



